RNB  010  -  01   M    G
Contact Plating
Terminal Plating
Terminal Type
Body Type
RoHS Compliant Insulators:
KSS - Single Row Peel-A-Way
RNB* - Single Row Hi-Temp Molded

RNB/RLNB replaces HNB/HLNB and NB/LNB. RDRS replaces HDRS and DRS.
RNA replaces HNA and NA. RDRA replaces HDRA and DRA.
How To Order
RNB  010  -  01   M    G
Contact Plating
Terminal Plating
Terminal Type
Body Type
RoHS Compliant Insulators:
KSS - Single Row Peel-A-Way
RNB* - Single Row Hi-Temp Molded
RLNB* - Single Row Hi-Temp Molded
DKS - Dual Row Peel-A-Way
RDRS - Dual Row Hi-Temp Molded
Total Number of Pins
KSS: 2-100, DKS: 4-200
RNB/RLNB: 3-32, RDRS: 20-70 See options
RoHS Compliant:
G - Gold
M - Matte Tin
T - Tin/Lead
RoHS Compliant:
G - Gold
T - Tin/Lead
®
®
RNA  010  -  68   M
Terminal Plating
Terminal Type
Body Type
RoHS Compliant Insulators:
KSA - Single Row Peel-A-Way
RNA - Single Row Hi-Temp Molded
DKA - Dual Row Peel-A-Way
RDRA - Dual Row Hi-Temp Molded
Total Number of Pins
KSA: 2-100, DKA: 4-200
RNA: 3-32, RDRA: 20-70
See options
RoHS Compliant:
G - Gold
M - Matte Tin
T - Tin/Lead
®
®
*RNB - Terminal head above insulator
*RLNB - Terminal head flush with insulator
Female
Male
Note: Terminals plated with Matte Tin are available only with Gold plated contacts.
F
e
m
a
le KSS DKS
RNB/
RLNB RDRS
Description: Peel-A-Way® (KSA, DKA)
Material: Polyimide Film
Index: -269°C to 400°C
(-452°F to 752°F)
Terminal Type
.005 Typ.
(.13)
Description: Molded (RNA, RDRA)